


As the co-chairs for Marygrove’s Bloom, we invite you to join us in helping
hundreds of children find hope and healing on March 4, 2022! To ensure the
continued safety of our community, Bloom 2022 is going hybrid! This means many
of our guests can join us in the Four Seasons ballroom while others will be able to
enjoy an evening of fun from the comfort of their own home, virtually! The theme
for Bloom 2022 is “Disco Fever” and will include an elegant dining experience, a
robust live and silent auction, and dancing under the disco lights! 

Bloom is instrumental in helping Marygrove raise the funds and awareness needed
to enrich the lives of nearly 1,000 children, youth and families each year. Your
involvement allows Marygrove to provide a safe home, compassionate care, and
high-quality mental health services to children who have experienced significant
trauma, to restore their childhood, and equip them for their future. 

The enclosed information provides an overview of the many options to participate
in Bloom. Your involvement makes a real and meaningful difference in the lives of
our young people and gives them the promise of a brighter future. We hope you
will join us as we give children in our community a chance to “bloom” into their
best possible selves.

EVENT CHAIRS 

Rita Diekemper
Rita Diekemper
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Liesel Duhon

Liesel Duhon



Four tables (40 guests), premium seatingFour tables (40 guests), premium seating
Recognition on event & promotional materialsRecognition on event & promotional materials

includes invitation, website, social media,includes invitation, website, social media,
mobile bidding platform, event signage &mobile bidding platform, event signage &
live announcementslive announcements

Full page ad in event programFull page ad in event program

Three tables (30 guests), premium seatingThree tables (30 guests), premium seating
Recognition on event & promotional materialsRecognition on event & promotional materials
Full page ad in event programFull page ad in event program

Two tables (20 guests), premium seatingTwo tables (20 guests), premium seating
Recognition on event & promotional materialsRecognition on event & promotional materials
Full page ad in event programFull page ad in event program

Two tables (20 guests)Two tables (20 guests)
Recognition on event & promotional materialsRecognition on event & promotional materials
HalfHalf page ad in event program page ad in event program

One tableOne table    (10 guests)(10 guests)
Recognition on event & promotional materialsRecognition on event & promotional materials

Two event ticketsTwo event tickets
Recognition in event programRecognition in event program

PRESENTING SPONSOR - $50,000PRESENTING SPONSOR - $50,000

PLATINUM SPONSOR - $25,000PLATINUM SPONSOR - $25,000

GOLD SPONSOR - $15,000GOLD SPONSOR - $15,000

SILVER SPONSOR - $10,000SILVER SPONSOR - $10,000

TABLE SPONSOR - $5,000TABLE SPONSOR - $5,000

PREMIUM TICKET SPONSOR - $1,000PREMIUM TICKET SPONSOR - $1,000

INDIVIDUAL TICKET - $300INDIVIDUAL TICKET - $300

BLOOM  2022
SPONSORSHIP   OPPORTUNITIES

*IN-KIND DONATION*IN-KIND DONATION  
OPPORTUNITIES:OPPORTUNITIES:  

Beer/Wine/Liquor
Local Experiences
Restaurant Dining
Sports Memorabilia 
Vacation Destinations

*EXCLUSIVE UNDERWRITING*EXCLUSIVE UNDERWRITING  
  OPPORTUNITIES:OPPORTUNITIES:  

Event Production Sponsor - $8,500
Mobile Bidding - $2,500
Decor Sponsor - $1,500
Entertainment Sponsor - $1,500

 
EVENT DATE

 
Visit our event website to purchase
your tickets, sponsorships, program ads,
bid on auction items, raffles, and more! 

 

 BLOOM2022.GIVESMART.COM

 MARCH 4, 2022



BLOOM  2022
program advertising

opportunities

Center Spread (2 - 5.5 X 8.5) -Center Spread (2 - 5.5 X 8.5) -    $1,500$1,500    

Inside Front Cover (5.5 X 8.5) - $1,000Inside Front Cover (5.5 X 8.5) - $1,000    

Inside Back Cover (5.5 X 8.5) - $1,000Inside Back Cover (5.5 X 8.5) - $1,000    

Back Cover (5.5 X 8.5) - $1,200Back Cover (5.5 X 8.5) - $1,200  

Full Page (5.5 X 8.5) -Full Page (5.5 X 8.5) -    $750$750

Half Page (5.125 X 4 Horizontal) - $500Half Page (5.125 X 4 Horizontal) - $500

Quarter Page (2.5 X 4) -Quarter Page (2.5 X 4) -    $250$250

*Premium ads are on a first come, first serve basis 
Preferred format is high resolution jpg or png files

CMYK - no PMS colors
 

ALL ADS DUE BY 2.4.2022 
Contact: 314-584-6124 or gballard@mgstl.org 

 BLOOM2022.GIVESMART.COM



BOARD  OF   DIRECTORS 

BLOOM   2022   COMMITTEE 

Robert G. Porter - President
Samuel P. Jenkins - Vice President
David B. Helms - Treasurer
Dr. Deborah L. Kerber - Secretary

Nicole Amling
Bob Cerame
Kelley Coalier 
Rachel Covington, Advisor
Rev. Thomas French
Elliott Henry
Michelle Heavens
John Key
Brigid McNamara

Gary Meyer
Erin Rataj
Theresa Ruzicka, ex officio
Michelle Schafer
Kris Schuster
Mike Stengel
Tyan Tan Ragone
Michael Walsh
Ted Wheeler
David Wilson

Board Officers:

Governing Board:

Rita Diekemper*
Liesel Duhon*
Fatima Ahmad
Phyllis Cherrick
Fatima Dalal
Kayla Drury
Amy Hannah
Jennifer Jermak
Rebecca Leary
Nela Navarrine
Sr. Helen Negri

Nikol Kokaz Oztok
Amber Pook
Corinne Qureshi
Erin Rataj
Tyan Tan Ragone
Gretchen Sander Birenbaum
Claire Todorovich
Theresa Wangia
Nicole Wohlford
Emily Ziaee
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Marygrove provides a full range of behavioral health services including:
 

Therapeutic Residential Treatment
Residential and Intensive Treatment “cottages” provide a safe and stable living
environment while youth receive help to manage emotional and behavioral issues.

Therapeutic Foster Care
Community-based foster homes where children learn to trust and engage positively in a
family setting.

Transitional Living Program
On-campus psychiatric group homes provide a foundation of support as young adults
pursue academic, occupational and other life skills that advance them toward healthy and
productive adult lives.
 
Independent Living Program
A community-based program where young people, including teen parents, learn important
skills which move them toward self-sufficiency.

 
The  Marygrove  School
An on-campus, private special education school for children who require more therapeutic
support during the day.

FOR OVER 170 YEARS Marygrove has been a place where children, youth and families in
need have found hope and healing. Marygrove provides a safe home, compassionate care,
and high-quality mental health services to children who have experienced significant
trauma, to restore their childhood, and equip them for their future. As one of the only
organizations in the St. Louis area to provide a comprehensive continuum of residential
and community-based programs, Marygrove transforms hundreds of lives each year.



E V E N T  Q U E S T I O N S ?
 G a b b y  B a l l a r d

g b a l l a r d @ m g s t l . o r g  o r  3 1 4 . 5 8 4 . 6 1 2 4

www.marygrovechildren.org
2705 Mullanphy Lane, Florissant, MO 63031
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